
Rosenburg, TX 10/30/2010 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y
Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points

Num Name Horse 4th 10 2nd 10 3rd 11 1st 11
202 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 1.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 1.0 11.0 4.0 8.0 37.0
216 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 4.0 7.0 1.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 11.0 34.0
187 Erin Christiansen - 251 Chics With Money - 1376 3.0 8.0 2.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 7.0 5.0 32.0
191 Michelle   Collier - 895 Cash to the Judge - 124 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 10.0 28.0
215 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 25.0
206 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Cattieotarey - 1486 2.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 11.0 1.0 22.0
231 Annabelle Pine - 1092 Impressiable Fortune - 993 8.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 15.0
224 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 6.0 5.0 10.0 1.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 3.0 13.0
287 Tyler Whiteside - p LaTalocha Four - p 9.0 2.0 8.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 12.0
232 Kaylee Ratliff - 1489 TAMU Eds Nu Bar - 199 10.0 1.0 9.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 6.0
281 Tara Power - 898 HA Steady Gold - 820 #N/A #N/A 3.0 9.0 3.0 9.0 0.0

Youth Allround



American Stock Horse Association Show

Rosenburg%20Show%202010(1)(1).xls
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/30/2010 Judge:

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 5 9 2 6 4 3 8 7 1 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 10 202 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 82.5

2 9 206 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Cattieotarey - 1486 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.5

3 8 187 Erin Christiansen - 251 Chics With Money - 1376 4.0 6.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 6.5 68.5

4 7 216 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 63.0

5 6 215 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 5.0 5.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 54.5

6 5 224 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 52.5

7 4 191 Michelle   Collier - 895 Cash to the Judge - 124 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.0

8 3 231 Annabelle Pine - 1092 Impressiable Fortune - 993 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 48.0

9 2 287 Tyler Whiteside - p LaTalocha Four - p 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 44.0

10 1 232 Kaylee Ratliff - 1489 TAMU Eds Nu Bar - 199 0.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 40.0

Youth Pleasure Rosenburg, TXLocation:Wes Allison
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Youth_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/30/2010 Judge:

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 3 5 1 8 2 4

Descriptions of Obstacles Rt push 
gate

Walk 
over 
logs

trot over 
logs

Extende
d Trot

Back 
thru 

cones

Walk 
over 

bridge

side 
pass in 

side 
pass out

left lead 
lope 
over 
poles

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 10.0 216 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 9.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.5 10.0 73.0

2 9.0 187 Erin Christiansen - 251 Chics With Money - 1376 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 69.0

3 8.0 202 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 64.5

4 7.0 215 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 5.0 7.0 9.0 9.5 63.5

5 6.0 191 Michelle   Collier - 895 Cash to the Judge - 124 9.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 63.0

6 5.0 206 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Cattieotarey - 1486 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 62.5

7 4.0 231 Annabelle Pine - 1092 Impressiable Fortune - 993 9.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 58.5

8 3.0 287 Tyler Whiteside - p LaTalocha Four - p 2.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 54.5

9 2.0 232 Kaylee Ratliff - 1489 TAMU Eds Nu Bar - 199 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 54.5

10 1.0 224 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 4.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 52.0

Youth Trail Rosenburg, TXLocation:Joan McArthur
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Youth_Reining
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10/30/2010 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 3 4 2 6 7 8

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 11 202 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 62.5

2 10 187 Erin Christiansen - 251 Chics With Money - 1376 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 58.0

3 9 281 Tara Power - 898 HA Steady Gold - 820 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 56.0

4 8 191 Michelle   Collier - 895 Cash to the Judge - 124 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 56.0

5 7 206 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Cattieotarey - 1486 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 53.5

6 6 216 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 7.5 7.5 8.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 53.0

7 5 215 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 42.5

8 4 224 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 41.0

9 3 287 Tyler Whiteside - p LaTalocha Four - p 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.0

10 2 231 Annabelle Pine - 1092 Impressiable Fortune - 993 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.5

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:Wes Allison
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Rosenburg%20Show%202010(1)(1).xls
Youth_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/30/2010 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 3 4 2 6 7 8

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:Wes Allison

11 1 232 Kaylee Ratliff - 1489 TAMU Eds Nu Bar - 199 4.0 5.0 4.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 31.0
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Youth_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/30/2010 Judge:Wes Allison Loc.

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 7 4 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 11.0 216 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 3.5 3 3.5 3 3 15.5 16 47.5

2 10.0 191 Michelle   Collier - 895 Cash to the Judge - 124 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 3 14.5 15 46

3 9.0 281 Tara Power - 898 HA Steady Gold - 820 2.5 3 3.5 3 3 14 14.5 43.5

4 8.0 202 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10 12 39.5

5 7.0 215 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 2 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 12 12.5 37

6 6.0 231 Annabelle Pine - 1092 Impressiable Fortune - 993 2 2 2 2 2 11 12 33

7 5.0 187 Erin Christiansen - 251 Chics With Money - 1376 2.5 3 2 2.5 3 10 10 33

8 4.0 287 Tyler Whiteside - p LaTalocha Four - p 2.5 2 2 2.5 2.5 10 10.5 32

9 3.0 224 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 2 2 2 2 2 9 10 29

10 2.0 232 Kaylee Ratliff - 1489 TAMU Eds Nu Bar - 199 2 2 2.5 2 1 9 10 28.5

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Rosenburg, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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Youth_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/30/2010 Judge:Wes Allison Loc.

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 7 4 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Rosenburg, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 1.0 206 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Cattieotarey - 1486 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 2.5 7 7 27
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